
Posició Dorsal Temps diferència Nom Categoria Club Voltes Volta 1 Volta 2 Volta 3 Volta 4 Volta 5 Volta 6

1 22 00:56:57.7 0 Jofre CULLELL ELITE PRIMAFLOR MONDRAKER RACI 6 09:50.9 09:35.8 09:21.0 09:30.5 09:20.1 09:19.0

2 20 00:57:17.9 20.245 Tomàs MISSER ELITE EL CORREDOR. CLUB CICLIST 6 09:44.4 09:30.5 09:32.5 09:30.5 09:27.3 09:32.2

3 1 00:58:19.6 1 Albert POBLET ELITE JUFRE VIC-ETB 6 09:32.1 09:40.1 10:09.5 09:40.9 09:33.3 09:40.1

4 37 00:58:42.1 22.568 Marc BRUSTENGA ELITE CAJA RURAL - SEGUROS RGA 6 09:51.0 09:41.7 09:41.6 09:51.8 09:49.3 09:46.5

5 11 00:58:57.2 15.058 Alex RUIZ ELITE ELTUBULAR C.D. 6 09:46.3 09:52.6 09:51.8 09:44.2 09:46.6 09:53.5

6 2 00:59:02.0 4.804 Xavier ARIZA ELITE LA TORRETA BIKE 6 09:42.9 09:47.6 09:42.0 09:54.1 09:57.4 09:54.6

7 24 00:59:06.4 4.412 Marc ROMERO ELITE BGTEAM HTI 6 09:53.6 09:49.2 09:48.9 09:45.3 09:46.5 10:02.5

8 81 00:59:58.4 52.026 Nil SOLA SUB23 BIKING POINT 6 08:16.4 09:51.4 10:01.4 10:05.0 10:11.4 10:03.6

9 127 01:00:12.0 13.614 Josep CHAVARRIA MA-30 CLOOT FACTORY TEAM C 6 09:46.1 09:50.9 09:45.3 09:46.3 09:42.5 09:53.4

10 85 01:00:18.2 6.113 David DOMINGUEZ SUB23 GLOBALIA ARTES GRAFICAS - 6 10:16.5 10:03.4 10:02.7 09:58.2 09:57.1 09:59.9

11 31 01:00:42.9 24.752 OT VALLS ELITE 3HM CLUB ESPORTIU 6 10:06.0 10:07.8 10:07.1 10:02.0 10:12.9 10:05.4

12 3 01:00:46.1 3.16 Gerard MOYA ELITE BIKING POINT 6 09:54.0 10:01.8 10:09.7 10:06.3 10:22.6 10:08.3

13 82 01:01:21.8 35.725 Pau VILADELBOSCH SUB23 TERBIKES-BAIX TER 6 10:00.9 10:14.5 10:09.8 10:14.8 10:18.5 10:23.3

14 90 01:01:39.8 17.984 PAU MIQUEL SUB23 LIZARTE 6 09:45.4 10:06.6 10:27.6 10:27.8 10:25.2 10:27.1

15 29 01:01:42.9 3.071 David PONS ELITE 3HM CLUB ESPORTIU 6 10:16.4 10:12.2 10:23.0 10:06.3 10:28.0 10:16.9

16 87 01:02:10.9 28.026 Lluc COMA SUB23 IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AM 6 10:11.6 10:17.3 10:21.7 10:25.1 10:26.5 10:28.7

17 38 01:02:15.6 4.768 Arnau PERICAS ELITE VIC-ETB CLUB NATACIÓ 6 10:13.5 10:14.5 10:22.4 10:41.5 10:20.8 10:22.5

18 80 01:02:25.3 9.615 Paquito VALLES SUB23 IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AM 6 10:13.7 10:14.5 10:22.8 10:28.8 10:33.2 10:32.4

19 5 01:02:38.1 12.809 Oriol DOMENECH ELITE CORVI TEAM 6 10:17.4 10:40.1 10:21.7 10:27.1 10:33.9 10:17.8

20 30 01:02:47.9 9.858 Oriol SIRERA ELITE JUFRE VIC-ETB 6 10:43.6 10:33.7 10:24.3 10:27.3 10:29.5 10:09.4

21 101 01:02:48.9 0.965 Enric BAU MA-30 CALMA ST.JULIA. CLUB CICL 6 10:05.5 10:03.3 10:13.1 10:14.8 10:15.3 10:28.4

22 4 01:02:57.9 8.968 Oriol BADRENAS ELITE SALA SPORT BIKE 6 10:41.1 10:30.4 10:29.5 10:27.9 10:17.3 10:31.2

23 84 01:03:24.4 26.527 Bernat PUIG SUB23 TOT NET - TERRASSA CICLIS 6 10:25.7 10:39.9 10:43.4 10:30.8 10:28.1 10:35.9

24 110 01:03:25.5 1.148 David ALVAREZ MA-30 CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA 6 10:01.4 10:08.4 10:21.6 10:19.0 10:25.1 10:42.4

25 10 01:04:29.9 1 Jorda CULLELL ELITE FARNERS. CLUB CICLISTA 6 10:48.1 10:43.5 10:41.5 10:39.2 10:42.7 10:53.7

26 102 01:04:35.0 5.093 MATTIA PAGANOTTI MA-30 LES FRANQUESES V. C.E.UNI 6 10:37.1 10:36.3 10:32.5 10:31.0 10:25.6 10:24.3

27 103 01:04:39.4 4.368 Eduard RODELLAS MA-30 CORVI TEAM 6 10:37.7 10:35.7 10:31.3 10:30.2 10:33.4 10:22.4

28 75 01:04:46.1 6.725 Albert VILLAR SUB23 MIG-MÓN SÚRIA. UNIO CICLI 6 10:40.9 10:38.1 10:36.7 10:37.2 11:03.2 11:09.7

29 116 01:04:48.7 2.531 Sergi PADROS MA-30 VILAJUÏGA CLUB CICLISTA 6 10:39.0 10:36.0 10:33.4 10:28.5 10:32.3 10:31.6

30 15 01:04:52.7 4.083 Joan VILA ELITE XTREMBIKE CLUB ESPORTIU 6 10:37.3 10:43.6 11:01.1 10:57.4 10:58.1 10:35.3

31 26 01:05:03.0 10.233 Guillem CASTELLVELL ELITE VILA BIKE´S. CLUB 6 10:47.4 10:51.3 10:47.8 10:52.4 10:52.9 10:51.2

32 33 01:05:05.4 2.446 Albert DATSIRA ELITE GREMI DE COMERCIANTS DE B 6 10:57.8 10:49.9 10:49.3 10:51.7 10:42.1 10:52.8

33 7 01:05:25.5 20.033 Francesc GARCIA ELITE LES FRANQUESES V.UNIÓ CIC 6 10:51.5 10:42.6 10:57.6 10:56.9 10:45.1 11:10.1

34 21 01:06:41.5 1 Miguel Angel RUBIO ELITE CYCLOCAT CLUB CICLISTA TE 6 10:56.4 11:06.0 11:00.1 11:07.0 11:08.1 11:22.9

35 134 01:06:55.6 14.141 Eloi BATLLORI MA-30 BSIX-JORMAT 6 10:57.9 10:57.7 10:50.2 10:51.8 10:54.2 10:55.3

36 27 01:07:05.5 9.907 Raul ABARDIA ELITE CYCLING NO LIMIT CARDEDEU 6 11:22.3 11:03.5 11:12.7 11:01.7 11:03.9 11:18.1

37 76 01:07:25.8 20.279 Marc ALADESA SUB23 CICLES CATALUNYA. CLUB 6 10:48.6 10:58.2 10:48.8 10:56.1 11:17.3 12:36.3

38 120 01:07:34.0 8.136 Marc GALBANY MA-30 TORELLÓ. CLUB CICLISTA 6 10:52.4 11:04.2 10:58.7 10:59.9 10:52.9 11:17.4

39 28 01:07:50.2 16.228 Jordi PERARNAU ELITE AMICS DEL CICLISME LILLET 6 11:21.4 11:13.5 11:05.9 11:14.5 11:14.6 11:38.4

40 13 01:08:05.6 15.397 Abel MORA ELITE ADDICT BIKES RACING TEAM 6 10:57.9 11:17.6 11:25.1 11:15.7 11:20.7 11:47.4

41 125 01:08:06.5 0.907 Jordi ESCLUSA MA-30 CICLES CATALUNYA. CLUB 6 10:37.3 10:36.1 10:35.8 11:08.3 11:35.8 12:04.8

42 17 01:08:17.9 11.397 Xavier MONTASELL ELITE LA TORRETA BIKE 6 11:07.4 11:12.8 11:19.7 11:26.8 11:37.0 11:31.7

43 107 01:10:14.2 1 Oscar SABIOTE MA-30 MUNT BIKES CLUB CICLISTA 6 11:17.1 11:16.3 10:53.4 10:50.8 11:01.1 13:26.1

44 126 00:57:15.7 1 Eudald ESCLUSA MA-30 CICLES CATALUNYA. CLUB 5 10:53.2 11:02.0 11:06.8 11:20.9 11:23.8

45 105 00:57:20.0 4.248 Joan MONTERO MA-30 CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA 5 11:17.7 11:10.5 11:08.1 11:03.0 11:11.4



46 35 00:57:34.8 14.881 Luis Enrique BRENES ELITE BICISPORT. CLUB ESPORTIU 5 11:06.7 11:10.7 12:03.3 11:34.0 11:38.1

47 77 00:57:37.2 2.313 Gerard PAGES SUB23 CORVI TEAM 5 11:17.6 11:38.3 11:35.9 11:23.8 11:40.6

48 104 00:57:37.3 0.12 Armand PAGÉS MA-30 CORVI TEAM 5 11:17.5 11:10.7 11:38.9 11:03.6 10:59.0

49 34 00:57:39.7 2.467 Boris CAMPOS ELITE OMNIUM BCN CLUB CICLISTA 5 11:33.3 11:31.1 11:35.4 11:15.6 11:42.6

50 114 00:58:52.2 1 Eric SABATA MA-30 3HM CLUB ESPORTIU 5 11:24.0 11:10.9 11:13.4 11:20.0 12:14.4

51 108 00:58:54.3 2.037 Eduard BELLERA MA-30 CYCLING NO LIMIT CARDEDEU 5 11:37.1 11:28.0 11:23.5 11:33.4 11:22.8

52 86 00:59:22.8 28.488 Roger ALTIMIRAS SUB23 3HM CLUB ESPORTIU 5 11:54.5 11:38.8 11:45.0 11:48.7 12:14.7

53 14 00:59:23.0 0.205 Arnau MOYA ELITE BIKING POINT. CLUB CICLIS 5 12:13.1 12:06.6 11:50.6 11:33.5 11:38.7

54 118 00:59:27.9 4.908 Marc ALEJANDRO MA-30 BIKING POINT 5 11:26.0 11:38.2 11:40.9 11:37.8 11:35.3

55 16 00:59:50.7 22.873 Carlos GUIRAL ELITE ILERDENSE. SOCIETAT CICLI 5 12:06.7 11:55.1 11:53.7 11:42.6 12:09.7

56 109 00:59:55.4 4.655 Jordi SAMPONS MA-30 MIG-MÓN SÚRIA. UNIO CICLI 5 11:21.9 11:40.4 11:54.8 11:41.5 11:48.2


